Chiniche Engineering & Surveying
407 Highway 90
Bay St. Louis, MS 39520

+1 2284676755

jason@ijjc-eng.com
https://jjc-eng.com/

INVOICE

BILL TO

City of Diamondhead
5000 Diamondhead Circle
Diamondhead, MS

INVOICE # 17-057-0176
DATE 05/10/2023

HINICHE

TERMS Due on receipt

DATE ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION
04/20/2023 17-057-2021 Instrument  17-057 Coon Branch
Person
04/20/2023 17-057-2021 Instrument  17-057 Coon Branch
Person
04/20/2023  17-057-2021 Instrument  coon branch topo
Person
04/20/2023 17-057-2021 Survey coon branch
Crew Chief
04/21/2023 17-057-2021 Instrument  17-057
Person
04/21/2023  17-057-2021 Survey 17-057 coon branch
Crew Chief
04/24/2023 17-057-2021 Instrument  17-057 Coon Branch
Person
04/24/2023 17-057-2021 Survey 17-057
Crew Chief
04/24/2023 17-057-2021 Survey topo survey
Crew Chief
04/26/2023 17-057-2021 Instrument  17-057
Person
04/26/2023 17-057-2021 Survey topo survey
Crew Chief
04/26/2023 17-057-2021 Survey topo survey
Crew Chief
04/27/2023  17-057-2021 Instrument  topo survey
Person
04/27/2023 17-057-2021 Instrument  topo survey
Person
04/27/2023 17-057-2021 Survey topo survey

Qry
5:30

2:00

2:30

2:30

5:00

4:30

10:00

10:00

9:30

10:00

10:00

10:00

1:00

4:00

4:00

RATE
41.00

41.00

41.00

68.00

41.00

68.00

41.00

68.00

68.00

41.00

68.00

68.00

41.00

41.00

68.00

AMOUNT
225.50

82.00

102.50

170.00

205.00

306.00

410.00

680.00

646.00

410.00

680.00

680.00

41.00

164.00

272.00



DATE

04/28/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/02/2023

05/02/2023

05/02/2023

ACTIVITY
Crew Chief

17-057-2021 Project

Engineer

17-057-2021 Instrument

Person

17-057-2021 Instrument

Person

17-057-2021 Survey

Crew Chief

17-057-2021 Survey

Crew Chief

17-057-2021 Survey

Crew Chief

17-057-2021 Principal

Coon Branch Drainage

DESCRIPTION

exhibit

topo survey
topo survey
topo survey
topo survey
topo survey

project review

ary

1:00

1:00

7:00

7:00

4:00

4:00

2.50

BALANCE DUE

RATE

95.00

41.00

41.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

162.00

AMOUNT

95.00
41.00
287.00
476.00
272.00
272.00

405.00

$6,922.00




Chiniche Engineering & Surveying

407 Highway 90

Bay St. Louis, MS 39520

+1 2284676755

jason@jjc-eng.com
https://jjc-eng.com/

HINI

CHE

INVOICE

BILL TO INVOICE # 17-057-0177

City of Diamondhead DATE 05/10/2023

TERMS Due on receipt

DATE ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION QTy RATE AMOUNT

03/01/2023  17-057-2021 Cad plan updates 2:00 70.00 140.00

03/01/2023 17-057-2021 Project Project Coordination 1:00 95.00 95.00
Engineer

03/02/2023 17-057-2021 Clerical Pictures and Trailer Submittal 1:00 50.00 50.00

03/02/2023 17-057-2021 Project Project Coordination 1:30 95.00 142.50
Engineer

03/03/2023 17-057-2021 Project -Call with Rudy on DMR permit 0:30 95.00 47.50
Engineer

03/03/2023  17-057-2021 RPR site visit 3:00 75.00 225.00

03/06/2023 17-057-2021 Cad plan updates 2:30 70.00 175.00

03/06/2023 17-057-2021 Cad plan updates 3:00 70.00 210.00

03/06/2023 17-057-2021 Project Project Coordination 1:00 95.00 95.00
Engineer

03/07/2023  17-057-2021 Cad plan updates 2:00 70.00 140.00

03/07/2023 17-057-2021 RPR site visit 3:30 75.00 262.50

03/07/2023 17-057-2021 date points 2:00 98.00 196.00
Professional Land S

03/07/2023 17-057-2021 RPR Noma Drive 4:00 75.00 300.00

03/08/2023 17-057-2021 Cad plan updates 5:00 70.00 350.00

03/16/2023 17-057-2021 Project Project Coordination 0:30 95.00 47.50
Engineer

03/17/2023 17-057-2021 Cad plan updates 0:30 70.00 35.00

04/04/2023  17-057-2021 Spec Specs 1:30 65.00 97.50
Tech

04/05/2023  17-057-2021 Spec Specs 2:00 65.00 130.00
Tech

04/11/2023 17-057-2021 Cad plan updates 1:30 70.00 105.00

04/11/2023 17-057-2021 Cad plan updates 2:00 70.00 140.00

04/11/2023 17-057-2021 Cad plan updates 1:00 70.00 70.00




DATE

04/11/2023
04/11/2023

04/14/2023

04/17/2023

04/18/2023

04/19/2023

04/20/2023

04/24/2023

04/25/2023

04/26/2023

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

04/28/2023

04/28/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/02/2023

05/02/2023

05/02/2023
05/02/2023

05/03/2023

05/03/2023
05/03/2023

05/04/2023

ACTIVITY

17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Project
Engineer
17-057-2021 Spec
Tech

17-057-2021 Project
Engineer
17-057-2021 Project
Engineer

17-057-2021 Project
Engineer

17-057-2021 Spec
Tech

17-057-2021 Project
Engineer
17-057-2021 Spec
Tech

17-057-2021 Spec
Tech

17-057-2021 Project
Engineer

17-057-2021 Spec
Tech

17-057-2021 Spec
Tech

17-057-2021 Senior
Project Mana
17-057-2021 Spec
Tech

17-057-2021 Project
Engineer
17-057-2021 Spec
Tech

17-057-2021 Project
Engineer
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Project
Engineer
17-057-2021 Spec
Tech

17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Project
Engineer

17-057-2021 Senior
Project Mana

Noma Drive Improvements

DESCRIPTION

plan updates
Project Coordination

Specs

Project Coordination
Project Coordination
Project Coordination
Specs

Project Coordination
specs

specs

Project Coordination
specs

Specs

project review
Specs

Project coordination
Specs

-Submittals

plan updates
Project coordination

Noma Drive-Specs

plan updates
plan updates

project coordination

BALANCE DUE

Qrty

1:00
1:00

0:30

0:30

1:00

0:30

1:00

1:00

3:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:30

1:00

2:00

4:00

2:30

1:30

7:00
4:30

1:30

6:00
7:30

1:00

RATE

70.00
95.00

65.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

65.00

95.00

65.00

65.00

95.00

65.00

65.00

115.00

65.00

95.00

65.00

95.00

70.00
95.00

65.00

70.00
95.00

115.00

AMOUNT

70.00
95.00

32.50

47.50

95.00

47.50

65.00

95.00

195.00

65.00

95.00

65.00

97.50

115.00

130.00

380.00

162.50

142.50

490.00
427.50

97.50

420.00
712.50

115.00

$7,311.00



Chiniche Engineering & Surveying

407 Highway 90

Bay St. Louis, MS 39520

+1 2284676755
jason@jjc-eng.com
https://jjic-eng.com/

INVOICE

BILLTO

City of Diamondhead

INVOICE # 17-057-0178
DATE 05/10/2023

HINICHE

TERMS Due on receipt

DATE

03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/02/2023
03/02/2023
03/02/2023
03/03/2023
03/06/2023
03/06/2023
03/07/2023
03/07/2023
03/08/2023
03/09/2023
03/09/2023
03/09/2023
03/09/2023
03/10/2023
03/13/2023
03/14/2023
03/15/2023
03/15/2023
03/16/2023
03/16/2023
03/17/2023
03/20/2023
03/20/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023

ACTIVITY

17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad

DESCRIPTION

plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates

ary
3.00
4:00
5:00
4:00
0:30
4:30
4:00
0:30
5:00
2:30
4:00
5:00
0:30
2:30
0:30
1:00
2:30
3:00
5:00
4:30
5:00
0:30
2:30
4:30
4:30
5:00
4:00

RATE

70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00

AMOUNT

210.00
280.00
350.00
280.00

35.00
315.00
280.00

35.00
350.00
175.00
280.00
350.00

35.00
175.00

35.00

70.00
175.00
210.00
350.00
315.00
350.00

35.00
175.00
315.00
315.00
350.00
280.00




DATE

03/22/2023
03/22/2023
03/23/2023
03/23/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/28/2023
03/29/2023
03/30/2023
03/31/2023
04/03/2023
04/04/2023
04/06/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/11/2023
04/17/2023
04/20/2023

04/21/2023

04/21/2023

04/24/2023

04/24/2023

04/25/2023

04/25/2023

Montjoy Creek

ACTIVITY

17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad
17-057-2021 Cad

17-057-2021 Project
Engineer
17-057-2021
Professional Land S
17-057-2021 Project
Engineer
17-057-2021
Professional Land S
17-057-2021 Project
Engineer
17-057-2021
Professional Land S

17-057-2021 Project
Engineer

DESCRIPTION

plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
plan updates
Project Coordination

easement exhibit

Project Coordination- Easement

easement exhibit
project coordination
easement

project coordination

BALANCE DUE

Qry

5:00
0:30
5:00
3:30
5:00
4:30
1:30
2:00
3:00
0:30
3:00
6:00
0:30
2:00
2:30
1:30
6:00
1:00

1:00

1:30

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

RATE

70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
95.00

98.00

95.00

98.00

95.00

98.00

95.00

AMOUNT

350.00

35.00
350.00
245.00
350.00
315.00
105.00
140.00
210.00

35.00
210.00
420.00

35.00
140.00
175.00
105.00
420.00

95.00

98.00

142.50

98.00

95.00

98.00

95.00

$10,486.50



Chiniche Engineering & Surveying
407 Highway 90

Bay St. Louis, MS 39520

+1 2284676755
jason@jjc-eng.com
https://jjc-eng.com/

INVOICE

HINI

CHE

BILLTO INVOICE # 17-057-0179
City of Diamondhead DATE 05/10/2023
TERMS Due on receipt

DATE ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION QTy RATE AMOUNT

04/13/2023 17-057-2021 Senior permit coordination 2:30 145.00 362.50
Professional

04/14/2023 17-057-2021 Senior permit coordination 2:30 145.00 362.50
Professional

04/18/2023 17-057-2021 Senior opc updates 1:00 145.00 145.00
Professional

05/02/2023 17-057-2021 Principal project review 2.50 162.00 405.00
Engineer

05/04/2023 17-057-2021 Principal project update 1 162.00 162.00
Engineer

Canal Dredging

BALANCE DUE

$1,437.00



