

Chiniche Engineering & Surveying

407 Highway 90
 Bay St. Louis, MS 39520
 +1 2284676755
 jason@jjc-eng.com
 https://jjc-eng.com/



INVOICE

BILL TO

City of Diamondhead
 5000 Diamondhead Circle
 Diamondhead, MS

INVOICE # 17-057-0176**DATE** 05/10/2023**TERMS** Due on receipt

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
04/20/2023	17-057-2021 Instrument Person	17-057 Coon Branch	5:30	41.00	225.50
04/20/2023	17-057-2021 Instrument Person	17-057 Coon Branch	2:00	41.00	82.00
04/20/2023	17-057-2021 Instrument Person	coon branch topo	2:30	41.00	102.50
04/20/2023	17-057-2021 Survey Crew Chief	coon branch	2:30	68.00	170.00
04/21/2023	17-057-2021 Instrument Person	17-057	5:00	41.00	205.00
04/21/2023	17-057-2021 Survey Crew Chief	17-057 coon branch	4:30	68.00	306.00
04/24/2023	17-057-2021 Instrument Person	17-057 Coon Branch	10:00	41.00	410.00
04/24/2023	17-057-2021 Survey Crew Chief	17-057	10:00	68.00	680.00
04/24/2023	17-057-2021 Survey Crew Chief	topo survey	9:30	68.00	646.00
04/26/2023	17-057-2021 Instrument Person	17-057	10:00	41.00	410.00
04/26/2023	17-057-2021 Survey Crew Chief	topo survey	10:00	68.00	680.00
04/26/2023	17-057-2021 Survey Crew Chief	topo survey	10:00	68.00	680.00
04/27/2023	17-057-2021 Instrument Person	topo survey	1:00	41.00	41.00
04/27/2023	17-057-2021 Instrument Person	topo survey	4:00	41.00	164.00
04/27/2023	17-057-2021 Survey	topo survey	4:00	68.00	272.00

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	Crew Chief				
04/28/2023	17-057-2021 Project Engineer	exhibit	1:00	95.00	95.00
05/01/2023	17-057-2021 Instrument Person	topo survey	1:00	41.00	41.00
05/01/2023	17-057-2021 Instrument Person	topo survey	7:00	41.00	287.00
05/01/2023	17-057-2021 Survey Crew Chief	topo survey	7:00	68.00	476.00
05/02/2023	17-057-2021 Survey Crew Chief	topo survey	4:00	68.00	272.00
05/02/2023	17-057-2021 Survey Crew Chief	topo survey	4:00	68.00	272.00
05/02/2023	17-057-2021 Principal	project review	2.50	162.00	405.00
Coon Branch Drainage				BALANCE DUE	\$6,922.00

Chiniche Engineering & Surveying

407 Highway 90
 Bay St. Louis, MS 39520
 +1 2284676755
 jason@jjc-eng.com
 https://jjc-eng.com/



INVOICE

BILL TO

City of Diamondhead

INVOICE # 17-057-0177

DATE 05/10/2023

TERMS Due on receipt

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
03/01/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	2:00	70.00	140.00
03/01/2023	17-057-2021 Project Engineer	Project Coordination	1:00	95.00	95.00
03/02/2023	17-057-2021 Clerical	Pictures and Trailer Submittal	1:00	50.00	50.00
03/02/2023	17-057-2021 Project Engineer	Project Coordination	1:30	95.00	142.50
03/03/2023	17-057-2021 Project Engineer	-Call with Rudy on DMR permit	0:30	95.00	47.50
03/03/2023	17-057-2021 RPR	site visit	3:00	75.00	225.00
03/06/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	2:30	70.00	175.00
03/06/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	3:00	70.00	210.00
03/06/2023	17-057-2021 Project Engineer	Project Coordination	1:00	95.00	95.00
03/07/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	2:00	70.00	140.00
03/07/2023	17-057-2021 RPR	site visit	3:30	75.00	262.50
03/07/2023	17-057-2021 Professional Land S	date points	2:00	98.00	196.00
03/07/2023	17-057-2021 RPR	Noma Drive	4:00	75.00	300.00
03/08/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	5:00	70.00	350.00
03/16/2023	17-057-2021 Project Engineer	Project Coordination	0:30	95.00	47.50
03/17/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	0:30	70.00	35.00
04/04/2023	17-057-2021 Spec Tech	Specs	1:30	65.00	97.50
04/05/2023	17-057-2021 Spec Tech	Specs	2:00	65.00	130.00
04/11/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	1:30	70.00	105.00
04/11/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	2:00	70.00	140.00
04/11/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	1:00	70.00	70.00

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
04/11/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	1:00	70.00	70.00
04/11/2023	17-057-2021 Project Engineer	Project Coordination	1:00	95.00	95.00
04/14/2023	17-057-2021 Spec Tech	Specs	0:30	65.00	32.50
04/17/2023	17-057-2021 Project Engineer	Project Coordination	0:30	95.00	47.50
04/18/2023	17-057-2021 Project Engineer	Project Coordination	1:00	95.00	95.00
04/19/2023	17-057-2021 Project Engineer	Project Coordination	0:30	95.00	47.50
04/20/2023	17-057-2021 Spec Tech	Specs	1:00	65.00	65.00
04/24/2023	17-057-2021 Project Engineer	Project Coordination	1:00	95.00	95.00
04/25/2023	17-057-2021 Spec Tech	specs	3:00	65.00	195.00
04/26/2023	17-057-2021 Spec Tech	specs	1:00	65.00	65.00
04/27/2023	17-057-2021 Project Engineer	Project Coordination	1:00	95.00	95.00
04/27/2023	17-057-2021 Spec Tech	specs	1:00	65.00	65.00
04/28/2023	17-057-2021 Spec Tech	Specs	1:30	65.00	97.50
04/28/2023	17-057-2021 Senior Project Mana	project review	1:00	115.00	115.00
05/01/2023	17-057-2021 Spec Tech	Specs	2:00	65.00	130.00
05/01/2023	17-057-2021 Project Engineer	Project coordination	4:00	95.00	380.00
05/02/2023	17-057-2021 Spec Tech	Specs	2:30	65.00	162.50
05/02/2023	17-057-2021 Project Engineer	-Submittals	1:30	95.00	142.50
05/02/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	7:00	70.00	490.00
05/02/2023	17-057-2021 Project Engineer	Project coordination	4:30	95.00	427.50
05/03/2023	17-057-2021 Spec Tech	Noma Drive-Specs	1:30	65.00	97.50
05/03/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	6:00	70.00	420.00
05/03/2023	17-057-2021 Project Engineer	plan updates	7:30	95.00	712.50
05/04/2023	17-057-2021 Senior Project Mana	project coordination	1:00	115.00	115.00

Noma Drive Improvements

BALANCE DUE

\$7,311.00

Chiniche Engineering & Surveying

407 Highway 90
Bay St. Louis, MS 39520
+1 2284676755
jason@jjc-eng.com
<https://jjc-eng.com/>



INVOICE

BILL TO

City of Diamondhead

INVOICE # 17-057-0178

DATE 05/10/2023

TERMS Due on receipt

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
03/01/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	3:00	70.00	210.00
03/01/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	4:00	70.00	280.00
03/02/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	5:00	70.00	350.00
03/02/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	4:00	70.00	280.00
03/02/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	0:30	70.00	35.00
03/03/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	4:30	70.00	315.00
03/06/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	4:00	70.00	280.00
03/06/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	0:30	70.00	35.00
03/07/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	5:00	70.00	350.00
03/07/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	2:30	70.00	175.00
03/08/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	4:00	70.00	280.00
03/09/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	5:00	70.00	350.00
03/09/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	0:30	70.00	35.00
03/09/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	2:30	70.00	175.00
03/09/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	0:30	70.00	35.00
03/10/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	1:00	70.00	70.00
03/13/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	2:30	70.00	175.00
03/14/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	3:00	70.00	210.00
03/15/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	5:00	70.00	350.00
03/15/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	4:30	70.00	315.00
03/16/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	5:00	70.00	350.00
03/16/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	0:30	70.00	35.00
03/17/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	2:30	70.00	175.00
03/20/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	4:30	70.00	315.00
03/20/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	4:30	70.00	315.00
03/21/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	5:00	70.00	350.00
03/21/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	4:00	70.00	280.00

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
03/22/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	5:00	70.00	350.00
03/22/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	0:30	70.00	35.00
03/23/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	5:00	70.00	350.00
03/23/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	3:30	70.00	245.00
03/27/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	5:00	70.00	350.00
03/27/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	4:30	70.00	315.00
03/28/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	1:30	70.00	105.00
03/29/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	2:00	70.00	140.00
03/30/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	3:00	70.00	210.00
03/31/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	0:30	70.00	35.00
04/03/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	3:00	70.00	210.00
04/04/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	6:00	70.00	420.00
04/06/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	0:30	70.00	35.00
04/10/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	2:00	70.00	140.00
04/10/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	2:30	70.00	175.00
04/11/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	1:30	70.00	105.00
04/17/2023	17-057-2021 Cad	plan updates	6:00	70.00	420.00
04/20/2023	17-057-2021 Project Engineer	Project Coordination	1:00	95.00	95.00
04/21/2023	17-057-2021 Professional Land S	easement exhibit	1:00	98.00	98.00
04/21/2023	17-057-2021 Project Engineer	Project Coordination- Easement	1:30	95.00	142.50
04/24/2023	17-057-2021 Professional Land S	easement exhibit	1:00	98.00	98.00
04/24/2023	17-057-2021 Project Engineer	project coordination	1:00	95.00	95.00
04/25/2023	17-057-2021 Professional Land S	easement	1:00	98.00	98.00
04/25/2023	17-057-2021 Project Engineer	project coordination	1:00	95.00	95.00

Montjoy Creek

BALANCE DUE

\$10,486.50

Chiniche Engineering & Surveying

407 Highway 90
Bay St. Louis, MS 39520
+1 2284676755
jason@jjc-eng.com
<https://jjc-eng.com/>



INVOICE

BILL TO

City of Diamondhead

INVOICE # 17-057-0179

DATE 05/10/2023

TERMS Due on receipt

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
04/13/2023	17-057-2021 Senior Professional	permit coordination	2:30	145.00	362.50
04/14/2023	17-057-2021 Senior Professional	permit coordination	2:30	145.00	362.50
04/18/2023	17-057-2021 Senior Professional	opc updates	1:00	145.00	145.00
05/02/2023	17-057-2021 Principal Engineer	project review	2.50	162.00	405.00
05/04/2023	17-057-2021 Principal Engineer	project update	1	162.00	162.00

Canal Dredging

BALANCE DUE

\$1,437.00